

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5316/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 18/06/2010 in SA No. 325/1992 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

CHHABUBAI BALAKRISHNA SUTAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PANCHAN LADHA SAVALA(D) TH:LRS &ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 5777 of 2011

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment, exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 14/03/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V.A. Mohta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Upamanyu Hazarika, Sr. Adv.
Mr. R.R. Mantri, Adv.
Mr. Shashibhushan P. Adgaonkar, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Kumar Gupta II, Adv.

IN SLP(C) 5316/11 Mr. R.F. Nariman, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Arunabh Choudhary, Adv.
Mr. R.R. Mantri, Adv.
Mr. Shashibhushan P. Adgaonkar, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Kumar Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
For RR. No.s 16-17 Mr. U.U. Lalit, Sr. Adv.
Mr. P.S. Narsimha, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.
Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.
Mr. Krishna Kumar Singh, Adv.
M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Re-notify on 17.3.2011.

(NEELAM GULATI)
SR. P.A.

(RENU DIWAN)
COURT MASTER